It’s all about DSLR cameras
We reserve the rights to make any changes due to technical developments.
Copyright 2011, Linkstar (HK) Ltd.
LINKSTAR(H.K.) LTD.
联星（香港）有限公司
Unit 25, 1/F, Hung Hom Square, 39 Ma Tau Wai Road,
Hung Hom, Kowloon, Hong Kong.
Phone: +852-2186 7580         Fax: +852-2186 7635

FG-DC2 270EX (Canon)
相机闪光灯柔光罩
圆形柔光罩
方形柔光罩
适配的相机闪光 适配的相机闪光型号 型号
D1/D2/D3/D4 一系列的闪光灯柔光罩都用了最好的物料製造而成，并使用电脑
精确切割，一定能完美的套用在您的闪光灯上。
21 22
MC UV FILTER
UV FILTER
Lens Filter
Our lens �lters help you take photos with di�erent e�ects and
protect your precious lens.
STAR FILTER
Model  Filter- Ø
CLF-UV-49 49 mm
CLF-UV-52 52 mm
CLF-UV-55 55 mm
CLF-UV-58 58 mm
CLF-UV-62 62 mm
CLF-UV-67 67 mm
CLF-UV-72 72 mm
CLF-UV-77 77 mm
CLF-UV-82 82 mm
Model Filter- Ø
CLF-MCUV-49 49 mm
CLF-MCUV-52 52 mm
CLF-MCUV-55   55 mm
CLF-MCUV-58        58 mm
CLF-MCUV-62        62 mm
CLF-MCUV-67        67 mm
CLF-MCUV-72        72 mm
CLF-MCUV-77        77 mm
CLF-MCUV-82        82 mm
Model   Filter- Ø
CLF-CPL-49 49 mm
CLF-CPL-52      52 mm
CLF-CPL-55      55 mm
CLF-CPL-58      58 mm
CLF-CPL-62      62 mm
CLF-CPL-67      67 mm
CLF-CPL-72      72 mm
CLF-CPL-77      77 mm
CLF-CPL-82      82 mm
Model      Filter- Ø
CLF-S-49       49 mm
CLF-S-52       52 mm
CLF-S-55       55 mm
CLF-S-58       58 mm
CLF-S-62       62 mm
CLF-S-67       67 mm
CLF-S-72       72 mm
CLF-S-77       77 mm
CLF-S-82       82 mm
CPL FILTER
紫外光滤镜
星光滤镜
圆偏光镜